Seeing is believing
TM
Genesys HTA™ System
Deliver a visible difference
to your patients
Offers the flexibility to treat a variety of patients in multiple settings
Continuous direct
visualization allows

our devices and resources for treating
AUB at minervasurgical.com.
Ordering information
Order Number Product Description Unit of Measure
M006580010 Genesys HTA System 115V Control Unit
Includes: Control unit, User’s Manual and power cord
1 each
M006580040 Genesys HTA System Pedestal
Includes: Pedestal pole, pedestal base and IV pole.
Must be ordered with control unit.
1 each
M006580211 Genesys HTA ProCerva Procedure Set
Includes: Cassette, Drain Bag and Procedure Sheath
Box of 5
M006550310 Adaptor for Storz Hysteroscope
2.9mm, 12° or 30° (#23020FA or #26120BA)
1 each
M006550340 Adaptor for Wolf Hysteroscope
2.7mm, 25° or 30° (#8947.401)
1 each
M006550350 Adaptor for ACMI-Circon Hysteroscope
2.7mm, 12° or 30° (#G27L-12A or #G27L30WA)
1 each
M006550360 Adaptor for Olympus Hysteroscope
3mm, 0°, 12° or 30° (#A4674A, #A4673A or #A4672A)
1 each
Minerva Surgical
4255 Burton Dr